
Year Start 2023 Preschool

Autumn 2023

Part 1 Fri 1st Sep Thu 19th Oct 7 weeks

Half Fri 20th Oct Fri 27th Oct 1 weeks  1 days

Part 2 Mon 30th Oct Sat 16th Dec 7 weeks

Christmas Hols Tue 19th Dec Mon 1st Jan 2 weeks

Term 14 weeks

Holidays 3 weeks  1 days

Total 17 weeks  1 days

Spring 2024

Part 1 Tue 2nd Jan Fri 9th Feb 5 weeks  4 days

Half Mon 12th Feb Fri 23rd Feb 2 weeks

Part 2 Mon 26th Feb Fri 29th Mar 5 weeks

Term 10 weeks  4 days

Holidays 2 weeks

Total 12 weeks  4 days

Summer 2024

Easter Hols Mon 1st Apr Fri 12th Apr 2 weeks

Part 1 Mon 15th Apr Fri 24th May 6 weeks

Half Mon 27th May Fri 31st May 1 weeks

Part 2 Mon 3rd Jun Fri 19th Jul 7 weeks

Summer Hols Mon 22nd Jul Fri 30th Aug 6 weeks

Term 13 weeks

Holidays 9 weeks

Total 22 weeks

Term 37 weeks  4 days

Holidays 14 weeks  1 days

Total 52 weeks


